
DRAFT

DRAFT FS-2400-17 (3/95)

REGION : 09
Eastern

MI

ZONE : 1

D2400-6T

T47N-R38W, S. 25,35,36

TERM DATE : 09/01/2016

SBA SET-ASIDE : None

DISTRICT   (OR AREA): 04

Kenton

FOREST : 07

Ottawa

Rank Name Bidder 
Size

Bidder 
Class

SBA 
Certification Total Bid Value

1

2

3

4

SHAMCO, INC.

TOM ALLEN LOGGING, INC.

CLOVERLAND LOGGING, LLC

KEWEENAW LAND ASSOCIATION, LIMITED

1

1

1

1

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

         $230,628.77

         $168,775.20

         $167,361.76

         $162,026.53

Species Spec 
Code

Prod
Unit

Advert. 
Rates

Stat
High Bid

Volume High
Bidder

STATE:

CONTRACT DATE:

REG:CONTRACTING OFFICER:CONTRACT FORM:

QUARTER- FY

COMPARTMENTS:

METHOD OF SALE:

APP. BASE PERIOD:

SALE NUMBER:

PRICING METHOD:

COUNTY:

SIZE CLASS:

SALE NAME:

STATUS: O REASON: 0000

131

BID DATE:

SALE CONDITION:

CONTRACT NO:

ACRES IN SALE:

TOTAL KV PLAN:

 

03/29/2013

41206

S

0113

 Trisection

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

6

MC

MH

SM

A

JP

MC

MH

001

004

318

740

105

001

004

01-03 

01-03 

01-03 

02-03 

02-03 

02-03 

02-03 

 99.00

 265.00

 87.00

 2,626.00

 414.00

 127.00

 2,727.00

 31.15

 57.12

 155.07

 17.74

 61.68

 13.23

 19.97

 33.15

 60.12

 160.07

 33.10

 61.68

 23.23

 30.10

 33.15

 60.12

 160.07

 33.10

 61.68

 23.23

 30.10

 6,345.00  25.21  36.35  36.35Total/Avg -------------

 31.15  40.50  31.32

 59.13  67.50  57.24

 155.50  162.00  159.30

 19.75  18.01  18.04

 61.70  63.35  61.68

 13.25  14.25  13.92

 21.05  20.55  20.25

Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder Bidder

 328

2 FLAT  44,265

2  -  13

       2nd Hi         3rd Hi         4th Hi         5th Hi         6th Hi         7th Hi         8th Hi         9th Hi       10th Hi       11th Hi       12th Hi       13th Hi       14th Hi

6

SUMMARY OF BIDDERS

REPORT OF TIMBER SALE
Convertible and Nonconvertible Products

(Ref. FSM 2490)
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